ATTITUDE Hybrid
Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address �  Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town / PC:   Town / PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information User Weight
 Order	  Calculation	  Built-4-Me® Max. user weight: 100 kg
Purchase Order No.: User Weight:  kg
Art. No.: 47500000 / 47500001 IC� Reimbursement Code: xxx
Order Date:	 Day  	 Month  	 Year�
ORDER FORM Errors and omissions excepted.
XXX,-Base Price
Rev:01/2026
until:12/2026
Order process information
ATT090214 ATTITUDE with wheelchair order - on a seperate wheelchair order form
ATT090213 ATTITUDE only - without a related wheelchair order
FMG-
MA03-3201-
01
B4Me option:  Adaptation link -2 to + 6 cm
Build 4 me - different lead-times and discount structures
Attitude - Model Selection €
ATT010065
ATTITUDE Hybrid
10 speed casette and derailleur; trigger shifter; 8 Ah Lithium-ion battery (36V, 288Wh) with 2A charger; motor support up to
max 25 kph; front and rear
lamp; docking system; stand with wheels, handle; v-crank, disk brake; parking brake; speedometer integrated in control
display; LCD Display.
XXX,-
Technical Data Overview
Max. user weight 100 kg Width of V-crank 470 mm
Front frame width 260 – 460 mm(1) Length of the crank 170 mm
Total weight ATT010065: 19,7 kg Brake disc brake (180 mm)
Wheel size 20“ Parking brake yes
Shifter thumb shifter Frame colors 22
Gears 10
ATTITUDE Hybrid
2
Wheelchair Model - which will be used in combination with the ATTITUDE
Sunrise  Wheelchairs
ATT000102 Easy Life T (fixed front frame only)
ATT000111 Easy Life RT (fixed front frame only)
ATT000108 Easy Life (fixed front frame only)
ATT000109 Easy Life R (fixed front frame only)
ATT000106 Easy 200 (fixed front frame only)
ATT000105 Easy Max (fixed front frame only)
ATT000107 Neon (fixed front frame only)
ATT000104 Xenon/Xenon² (fixed front frame only)
ATT000103 Argon²
ATT000174 QS5 X
ATT000101 Helium / Nitrum
Helium with handbike axle is only approved with frame reinforecment kit for add-on bikes
ATT000112
Küschall K-serie; KSL
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
Fits Kueschall round-tube frames until build date 03/ 2020
ATT000116
Küschall Advance, Champion
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
Fits Kueschall round-tube frames until build date 03/ 2020
ATT000114
Otto Bock Avantgarde CS/CLT
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
Only possible for frames without inset
ATT000128
Otto Bock Motus CS
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
Only possible for frames without inset
ATT000120 PRO ACTIV Traveler
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
ATT000126 PRO ACTIV Speedy
Please note: V-Frames are only suitable up to 5°; please check with your authorized dealer if there are any further NoGo´s
ATT000122 RGK Tiga